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* Case study discussion/Seminar conducted by each Faculty Members 

* Tutorials by each Faculty Members 
 

 

101 Management Science –I Dr. Atul Barekar  

102 Accounting For Management Mr. Harshal Nerkar 

103 Organizational Behaviour Prof. Anil Dongre  

104 Basic Economics for Management Dr. Madhulika Sonawane 

105 Quantitative Techniques Dr. Pavitra Patil 

106 Computer applications in Business Prof. Sameer Narkhede   

107 Communication Skill Dr. R. R. Chavan 
 

 

 

                 Prof. Anil Dongre 
Director and Head PG Department of Management 

School of Management Studies, KBCNMU 

 

 

 

 

Time Slot /Day  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

10:15-11:15 105 105 102 102 106 106 

11:15-12.15 104 104 101 101 103 103 

12:15-01.15 102 102 106 106 105 105 

01:15-02:00                                                                                               R e c e s s 

02:00-03.00 -  107 103 103 101 101 

03:00-04.00 - - 104 104 107 107 

04:00-05:00  *Case study discussion/ 

Seminar conducted each 

faculty member  

*Guidance for Project 

report conducted each 

faculty member  

*Tutorials by each faculty 

members  

*Tutorials by each faculty 

members  

*Tutorials by each faculty 

members  

*Tutorials by each faculty 

members  



  

Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon 

School of Management Studies 
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* Case study discussion/Seminar conducted by each Faculty Members  

*Tutorials by each Faculty Members 

301-Strategic Management  Dr. Ramesh Sardar 

302-Business Law-I Dr. Atul Barekar  

303-Current Business Scenario Dr. Ramesh Sardar 

304 (A): Financial Management & Decision Making 

304 (B): Promotional & Brand Management  

304 (C): HR Administration & labour welfare 

304 (D): Integrated Material Management 

Prof. Sameer Narkhede 

Dr. Atul Barekar  

Dr.Milind Dhanraj  

Dr. Pavitra Patil 

305(A): Indian Financial System 

305(B) Marketing Research and Consumer Behaviour 

305(C): Industrial Relations & Trade Unions 

305(D): Distribution and Logistics Management 

Prof. Anil Dongre  

Dr. Pavitra Patil 

Dr.Milind Dhanraj 

Dr. R. R. Chavan 

306(A): Financial Services and Instruments 

306(B): Global Marketing Management 

306(C): Industrial Legislation & Labour Laws 

306(D): Strategic Technology Management 

Prof. Anil Dongre  

Dr. Madhulika Sonawane 

Dr. Atul Barekar  

Dr. R. R. Chavan 

307(A): Strategic Financial Management 

307(B): Service Marketing 

307(C): Strategic Human Resource Management 

307(D): Operation Research 

Prof. Sameer Narkhede   

Dr. R. R. Chavan 

Dr. Madhulika Sonawane  

Dr. Pavitra Patil 

 

 

                 Prof. Anil Dongre 
 Director and Head PG Department of Management 

School of Management Studies, KBCNMU 

 

Time Slot /Day  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

10:15-11:15 302 302 306(ABCD) 306(ABCD) 301 301 

11:15-12.15 304(ABCD) 304(ABCD) 305(ABCD) 305(ABCD) 307(ABCD) 307(ABCD) 

12:15-01.15 306(ABCD) 306(ABCD) 301 301 302 302 

01:15-02:00 R e c e s s 

02:00-03.00 303 303 304(ABCD) 304(ABCD) 305(ABCD) 305(ABCD) 

03:00-04.00 307(ABCD) 307(ABCD) 302 302 303 303 

04:00-05:00  *Case study discussion/ 

Seminar conducted each 

faculty member  

*Guidance for Project 

report conducted each 

faculty member  

*Tutorials by each 

faculty members  

*Tutorials by each faculty 

members  

*Tutorials by each 

faculty members  

*Tutorials by each 

faculty members  
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*Tutorials by each Faculty Members 

* Counseling and Readings be conducted as per allotted by concern faculty member 

 

M1.1 Principles of Management – I Dr. Ramesh Sardar 

M1.2 Communication Skill – I Dr.Milind Dhanraj 

M1.3 Microeconomics Dr. Madhulika Sonawane 

M1.4 Fundamentals of Accounting Mr. Harshal  Nerkar 

M1.5 Introduction to Marketing Dr.Yashodip Patil 

M1.6 Fundamentals of Computer CHB 

M1.7 Practical on ICT practices CHB 

 

 

 

                       Prof. Sameer Narkhede 
Head UG department of Management 

School of Management Studies, KBCNMU  

 

 

 

Time Slot /Day  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

10:15-11:15 1.6 1.6 1.7 1.7 1.2 1.2 

11:15-12.15 1.1 1.1 1.3 1.3 1.4 1.4 

12:15-01.15 1.2 1.2 1.5 1.5 1.6 1.6 

01:15-02:00 R e c e s s 

02:00-03.00 1.5 1.5 1.1 1.1 1.3 1.3 

03:00-04.00 1.7 1.7 1.4 1.4 - - 

04:00-05:00  *Tutorials by each 

faculty members  

*Tutorials by each 

faculty members  

*Tutorials by each 

faculty members  

*Tutorials by each faculty 

members  

*Tutorials by each 

faculty members  

*Tutorials by each 

faculty members  
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*Tutorials by each Faculty Members 
* Counseling and Readings be conducted as per allotted by concern faculty member 

 

M3.1 Mathematics for Management  Dr. Pavitra Patil  

M 3.2 Business Ethics Dr. Milind Dhanraj 

M 3.3Indian Economy Dr.Yashodip Patil 

M3.4 Cost accounting Mr. Harshal Nerkar 

M3.5 Business Law Dr.Milind Dhanraj 

M3.6 CRM and Digital Marketing Dr.Yashodip Patil 

3.7P Tally ERP CHB 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                  Prof. Sameer Narkhede 
Head UG department of Management 

School of Management Studies, KBCNMU  

 

Time Slot /Day  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

10:15-11:15 3.2 3.2 - - - - 

11:15-12.15 3.3 3.3 3.4 3.4 3.2 3.2 

12:15-01.15 3.1 3.1 3.5 3.5 3.6 3.6 

01:15-02:00 R e c e s s 

02:00-03.00 3.5 3.5 3.7 3.7 3.4 3.4 

03:00-04.00 3.6 3.6 3.1 3.1 3.3 3.3 

04:00-05:00  3.7p 3.7p *Tutorials by each 

faculty members 

*Tutorials by each faculty 

members 

*Tutorials by each 

faculty members 

*Tutorials by each 

faculty members 



  

 

 

Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon 

School of Management Studies 
Time Table BMS-III Sem-V  W.e.f. September 2021 

 

 

 

*Tutorials by each Faculty Members 

* Counselling and Readings be conducted as per allotted by concern faculty member 

 

5.1 Management Information system CHB 

5.2 Entrepreneurship development Dr. Ramesh Sardar 

5.3 Cyber law and security Dr. Atul Barekar  

5.4 Corporate Accounting Mr.Harshal Nerkar 

5.5 A Financial Management 

5.5 B Introduction to marketing research 

Mr.Harshal Nerkar  

Dr. R.R. Chavan 

5.6 A Financial Services and Instruments 

5.6 B Consumer behaviour 

Prof. Sameer Narkhede 

Dr.Yashodip Patil  

5.7 A Stock market and Institutions 

5.7 B Services Marketing 

Prof. Sameer Narkhede 

 Dr. Yashodip Patil 

 

 

 

 

                 Prof. Sameer Narkhede 
Head UG department of Management 

School of Management Studies, KBCNMU  

Time Slot /Day  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

10:15-11:15 5.2 5.2 5.7AB 5.7AB 5.1 5.1 

11:15-12.15 5.5(AB) 5.5(AB) 5.6(AB) 5.6(AB) 5.2 5.2 

12:15-01.15 5.7(AB) 5.7(AB) 5.3 5.3 5.4 5.4 

01:15-02:00 R e c e s s 

02:00-03.00 5.1 5.1 5.5AB 5.5AB 5.6AB 5.6AB 

03:00-04.00 - - - - 5.3 5.3 

04:00-05:00  *Tutorials by each 

faculty members  

*Tutorials by each 

faculty members  

*Tutorials by each 

faculty members  

*Tutorials by each faculty 

members  

*Tutorials by each 

faculty members  

*Tutorials by each 

faculty members  


